Girls Tennis All-Conference Teams 2016

FIRST TEAM

Flight 1 Singles
Flight 1 Singles
Flight 1 Singles
Flight 2 Singles
Flight 3 Singles
Flight 4 Singles
Flight 1 Doubles

Flight 1 Doubles
Flight 1 Doubles
Flight 2 Doubles
Flight 3 Doubles
SECOND TEAM
Flight 1 Singles
Flight 2 Singles
Flight 3 Singles
Flight 4 Singles
Flight 1 Doubles

Flight 2 Doubles

Flight 3 Doubles

Player

Isabelle Lee
Molly Plummer
Ashley Buzaitis
Lauren Monette
Sofia Magnuson
Joy Harley

Mary Zakowski
Claire Rotherham
Katie Challoner
Brooke Steeno
Calli Cain
Kristen Mason
Colleen Lois
Kennedy Morgan
Bella Zent

Madi Darling

Sylvia Mihailescu
Mei Freedeen
Jenna Tackmier
Erika Drake

Bitz Steinhoff
Peyton Wright
Rochelle Reinke
Danielle Paulsen
Gwen Schad

Mei Phillips

HONORABLE MENTION

Flight 1 Singles
Flight 3 Singles
Flight 4 Singles
Flight 2 Doubles

Flight 3 Doubles

Player of the Year:

Dubs Team of Year:

Coach of Year:

Halimae Laurino

Carolyn Merkatoris

Sara Stieber
Erin Liang
Natalie Gerczak
Olivia Crooks
Mira Verma

Isabelle Lee

Mary Zakowski
Claire Rotherham

Aaron Sperduto

YR
9
12
9
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
10

12
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
10

10
10
12
10
12
12

12
12

Pulaski

School

Bay Port
Pulaski

GB Southwest
Pulaski
Pulaski

Bay Port
Notre Dame

Pulaski
GB Southwest
Notre Dame

Notre Dame

De Pere

GB Southwest
GB Southwest
Pulaski
Ashwaubenon

De Pere

Sheboygan North

Manitowoc Lincoln
De Pere

GB Southwest

GB Southwest

GB Southwest

Bay Port

Notre Dame



